Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519254EN   page 1
February 10, 2021 4:23 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• VividTune Tunable White  page 5

Slot Grid
*See Drywall Frame Kit Accessory
in Ordering Information Section
Ceiling Compatibility
3-1/4"
[83mm]
23-3/4" [603mm]
 7" [179mm]
23-3/4"
[603mm]
23-3/4" [603mm]
10-1/2"
[267mm]
15" [381mm]
Typical Applications
• Healthcare • Medical • Exam Room • Procedure Room • Surgery
• Patient Room • Cleanroom • Behavior Health • Education • Laborgatory
Top Product Features
• Visually pleasing center basket design
• IP65 rated – added protection from elements (dust, water)
• High performance efficacy up to 139 lm/W
• Integrated Wavelinx and tile-mount
• Enlighted connected lighting options available
• VividTune tunable white (3000K-5000K and 2700K-6500K) available in 80CRI or 90CRI
FCZ 2x2 LED
PS519254EN   page 2
February 10, 2021 4:23 PM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  22FCZ2-34HE-UNV-L82765-CP125-W2A1
Series Lumen Output
Shielding
Voltage Options
CRI/CCT
Series Lumen Output Efficacy Shielding Voltage (2) CRI/CCT
22FCZ2=24
inch width,
2 ft. length
20=2000 Lumens (9)
24=2400 Lumens (9)
29=2900 Lumens (13)
32=3200 Lumens (12)
34=3400 Lumens (13)
39=3900 Lumens
44=4400 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens (11)
55=5500 Lumens (11)
60=6000 Lumens (11)
65=6500 Lumens (11)
70=7000 Lumens (11)
75=7500 Lumens (11)
80=8000 Lumens (11)
85=8500 Lumens (11)
90=9000 Lumens (11)
95=9500 Lumens (11)
100=10000 Lumens (11)
110=11000 Lumens (11)
[Blank]=Standard
Efficacy (8), (10)
HE=High Efficacy (10)
VHE=Very High
Efficacy (11)
[Blank]=Ribbed
Frosted Acrylic Lens
(standard)
S=Smooth Frosted
Acrylic Lens
RDP=Smooth Lens
with Round Pattern
Insert
HRP=High-Efficiency
Round Perf Inlay
SQR=Square Lens
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (5)
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L83050= 80CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning (6)
L82765= 80CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning (6)
L930=90CRI, 3000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
L93050=90CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning (6)
L92765=90CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning (6)
Notes
(8) White tuning not available with this model. (9) Not available with WN driver. (10)
Available up to 4400 lumens. (11) Currently only available with CD driver option. (12)
Only available in Standard Efficacy. (13) Not available in Standard Efficacy.
Notes
(2) Products also available in non-US
voltages and frequencies for international
markets. (5) 347 versions 6000 lumens and
below are available with emergency options,
347 versions with emergency 5LTHD, step-
dim or sensors are not available.
Notes